
Physicians by County then Specialty
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County SPECIALTY M.D.’S D.O.’S UNKNOWN TOTAL
ANDERSON

ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 4 0 7
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 1 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 0 2 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 49 11 0 60

ANDREWS
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
GENERAL SURGERY 0 2 0 2
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 4 0 13

ANGELINA
ANESTHESIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 1 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1



DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 8 2 0 10
FAMILY MEDICINE 16 0 0 16
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 6 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 3 1 0 4
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 3 0 0 3
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 45 2 0 47
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 3 1 0 4
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 1 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 5 0 0 5
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 7 0 0 7
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 10 2 0 12
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 173 19 0 192

ARANSAS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 2 0 5
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 11 4 0 15

ATASCOSA
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1



CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 3 1 0 4
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 30 3 0 33

AUSTIN
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 2 0 5
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 2 0 11

BAILEY
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 1 0 2
TOTAL: 2 1 0 3

BANDERA
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 1 0 11

BASTROP
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 8 6 0 14
FAMILY MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE 8 1 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2



ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 5 1 0 6
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 50 11 0 61

BAYLOR
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 7 1 0 8

BEE
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 1 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 20 1 0 21

BELL
ABDOMINAL RADIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 4 1 0 5
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 1 0 4
ANESTHESIOLOGY 74 19 0 93
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 5 2 0 7
BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
BREAST IMAGING 0 1 0 1
BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
CARDIOLOGY 15 4 0 19
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 17 2 0 19
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 8 2 0 10
CHILD NEUROLOGY 3 1 0 4
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1



CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 0 1 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 18 1 0 19
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 36 2 0 38
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 108 36 0 144
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 13 2 0 15
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 72 25 0 97
FAMILY PRACTICE 37 8 0 45
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 2 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 12 6 0 18
GENERAL PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 48 2 0 50
GENETICS 1 1 0 2
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 1 0 2
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 4 0 0 4
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HAND SURGERY 3 0 0 3
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY (PATHOLOGY) 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 6 2 0 8
HEPATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 9 5 0 14
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 6 3 0 9
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 157 39 0 196
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
NEONATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEPHROLOGY 16 0 0 16
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PEDIATRICS) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 10 0 0 10
NEUROLOGY 23 7 0 30
NEUROMUSCULAR DISEASE 1 0 0 1
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 4 2 0 6
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 29 5 0 34
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ONCOLOGY 3 1 0 4



OPHTHALMOLOGY 21 0 0 21
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 3 0 0 3
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 29 3 0 32
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDICS 5 0 0 5
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 10 0 0 10
OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 3 0 0 3
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 1 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 5 0 0 5
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
PATHOLOGY 21 1 0 22
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 1 0 4
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 62 11 0 73
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 17 4 0 21
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 5 0 0 5
PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 59 14 0 73
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 17 5 0 22
PULMONARY DISEASES 4 0 0 4
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
RADIOLOGY 21 1 0 22
RHEUMATOLOGY 8 1 0 9
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 0 1 0 1
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2



TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 3 0 0 3
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 5 1 0 6
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 10 0 0 10
VASCULAR SURGERY 6 0 0 6
TOTAL: 1204 238 0 1442

BEXAR
ADDICTION MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
ADDICTION MEDICINE - PM 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - PD 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 10 2 0 12
ALLERGY 1 1 0 2
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 34 4 0 38
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 20 1 0 21
ANESTHESIOLOGY 398 44 0 442
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 22 3 0 25
BEHAVIORAL NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
BREAST IMAGING 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 12 1 0 13
CARDIOLOGY 41 2 0 43
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 92 3 0 95
CARDIOVASCULAR IMAGING 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 13 0 0 13
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 37 1 0 38
CHILD NEUROLOGY 9 0 0 9
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 2 0 5
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 21 0 0 21
COMPLEX GENERAL SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CORNEA REFRACTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 3 0 0 3
CRITICAL CARE - NEUROSURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 7 1 0 8
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 4 1 0 5
DERMATOLOGY 108 7 0 115
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DERMOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1



DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 6 1 0 7
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 116 15 0 131
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 455 121 0 576
EMERGENCY/TRAUMA RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 52 2 0 54
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 393 108 0 501
FAMILY PRACTICE 236 27 0 263
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 6 1 0 7
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 9 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE/PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
FOOT AND ANKLE, ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 7 1 0 8
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
GASTROENTEROLOGY 95 5 0 100
GENERAL PRACTICE 30 5 0 35
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 142 12 0 154
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
GENETICS 2 0 0 2
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 5 1 0 6
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 6 0 0 6
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 4 0 0 4
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 12 0 0 12
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
GYNECOLOGY 10 0 0 10
HAND SURGERY 4 0 0 4
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 3 0 0 3
HEMATOLOGY (PATHOLOGY) 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 55 5 0 60
HEPATOLOGY 9 0 0 9
HOSPITALIST 71 10 0 81
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 44 2 0 46
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 2 2 0 4
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 8 3 0 11
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 787 99 0 886
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 29 1 0 30
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 23 6 0 29
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 12 2 0 14



MEDICAL GENETICS 3 0 0 3
MEDICAL INFORMATICS 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 21 4 0 25
NEONATOLOGY 17 3 0 20
NEPHROLOGY 97 3 0 100
NEURO-PATHOLOGY 2 1 0 3
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROCRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PEDIATRICS) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 53 3 0 56
NEUROLOGY 114 9 0 123
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
NEUROMUSCULAR DISEASE 1 0 0 1
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 26 3 0 29
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 227 22 0 249
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 11 3 0 14
ONCOLOGY 33 1 0 34
OPHTHALMOLOGY 118 3 0 121
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 7 0 0 7
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 3 0 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 5 1 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 15 1 0 16
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 16 0 0 16
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 125 7 0 132
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 16 1 0 17
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 8 0 0 8
ORTHOPEDICS 13 0 0 13
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 42 2 0 44
OTOLARYNGOLOGY (NEUROTOLOGY) 2 0 0 2
OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 10 0 0 10
PAIN & SPINE 0 1 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 14 0 0 14
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 4 0 0 4
PAIN MEDICINE 11 0 0 11
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 10 3 0 13
PATHOLOGY 91 6 0 97
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 9 1 0 10
PEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 34 0 0 34
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 1 0 0 1



PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 21 2 0 23
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 11 1 0 12
PEDIATRIC FORENSIC MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 14 1 0 15
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 23 2 0 25
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 11 3 0 14
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 6 1 0 7
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 7 1 0 8
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 8 0 0 8
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 6 1 0 7
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 9 0 0 9
PEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 0 3 0 3
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 16 0 0 16
PEDIATRIC SURGERY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 8 0 0 8
PEDIATRICS 407 58 0 465
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 23 3 0 26
PHARMACEUTICAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PHLEBOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 75 29 0 104
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 30 3 0 33
PLASTIC SURGERY 36 1 0 37
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 2 0 0 2

PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE - AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 232 44 0 276
PUBLIC HEALTH 1 0 0 1
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 55 7 0 62
PULMONARY DISEASES 29 1 0 30
PULMONARY MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 24 1 0 25
RADIOLOGY 151 13 0 164
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 11 0 0 11
RHEUMATOLOGY 36 1 0 37
SLEEP MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
SPINAL CORD INJURY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 11 1 0 12
SPORTS MEDICINE - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3



SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE
MEDICINE 0 1 0 1

SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 3 1 0 4
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 9 0 0 9
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 16 1 0 17
THORACIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
TOXICOLOGY 5 1 0 6
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 13 1 0 14
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 18 4 0 22
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 5 0 0 5
UNDERSEA HYPERBARIC MED (EMER MED) 1 0 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 4 1 0 5
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
UROGYNECOLOGY 6 0 0 6
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 6 0 0 6
UROLOGIC SURGERY 7 2 0 9
UROLOGY 46 4 0 50
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 1 1 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 43 3 0 46
TOTAL: 6270 796 0 7066

BLANCO
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 4 0 0 4

BOSQUE
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 3 0 13

BOWIE
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 17 1 0 18
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 6 0 0 6



CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 18 7 0 25
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 19 2 0 21
FAMILY PRACTICE 23 1 0 24
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 3 1 0 4
GASTROENTEROLOGY 5 1 0 6
GENERAL SURGERY 7 0 0 7
GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 3 0 0 3
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 29 2 0 31
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 12 2 0 14
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 7 0 0 7
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 9 0 0 9
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 14 3 0 17
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 5 0 0 5
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 4 0 0 4
VASCULAR SURGERY 3 1 0 4
TOTAL: 252 23 0 275

BRAZORIA
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1



ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 17 1 0 18
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 0 1 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 4 1 0 5
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 7 0 0 7
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 42 8 0 50
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 4 1 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 46 13 0 59
FAMILY PRACTICE 28 4 0 32
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 6 0 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 3 1 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 6 1 0 7
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 2 0 0 2
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 74 3 0 77
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 3 1 0 4
NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 8 1 0 9
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 17 1 0 18
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9 0 0 9
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 15 0 0 15
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1



PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 59 3 0 62
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 3 2 0 5
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 14 1 0 15
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PULMONARY DISEASES 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
RHEUMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
UROGYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 449 46 0 495

BRAZOS
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY 24 3 0 27
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 11 0 0 11
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 8 0 0 8
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 12 1 0 13
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 43 15 0 58
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 5 0 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 72 16 0 88
FAMILY PRACTICE 47 5 0 52
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 11 0 0 11
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 15 1 0 16



HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
HOSPITALIST 7 1 0 8
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 1 0 4
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 44 6 0 50
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MEDICAL MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
NEPHROLOGY 7 1 0 8
NEURO-PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 25 4 0 29
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 8 0 0 8
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 0 1 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 14 2 0 16
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 10 0 0 10
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS 27 3 0 30
PHARMACEUTICAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 4 2 0 6
PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PSYCHIATRY 16 2 0 18
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RADIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
RHEUMATOLOGY 4 1 0 5
SPORTS MEDICINE - GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 1 0 2
UROLOGY 7 0 0 7



VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 529 72 0 601

BREWSTER
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 16 4 0 20

BRISCOE
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

BROOKS
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

BROWN
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 0 1 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 3 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 2 0 7
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 8 2 0 10
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 47 9 0 56

BURLESON
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2



FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 1 3 0 4

BURNET
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 1 0 6
CARDIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 3 0 4
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11 2 0 13
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 3 0 10
FAMILY PRACTICE 7 1 0 8
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 5 0 0 5
GENERAL SURGERY 7 0 0 7
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 3 1 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 12 5 0 17
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 7 0 0 7
PSYCHIATRY 2 1 0 3
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 99 19 0 118

CALDWELL
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED/REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 6 0 0 6
TOTAL: 20 0 0 20

CALHOUN



ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - REHABILITATION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 21 2 0 23

CALLAHAN
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 1 1 0 2

CAMERON
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 14 4 0 18
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
ANGIOGRAPHY & INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 16 0 0 16
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
CHILD NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 6 2 0 8
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 42 6 0 48
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 5 0 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 52 0 0 52
FAMILY PRACTICE 34 5 0 39
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE/PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 12 0 0 12
GENERAL PRACTICE 5 0 0 5
GENERAL SURGERY 21 2 0 23
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2



HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 3 0 0 3
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 99 7 0 106
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
LABORATORY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 7 1 0 8
NEUROLOGY 16 1 0 17
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 26 2 0 28
ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY 8 1 0 9
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 10 1 0 11
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 3 1 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 62 0 0 62
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 4 0 0 4
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 32 0 0 32
PULMONARY DISEASES 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 4 3 0 7
RHEUMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 5 0 0 5
TOTAL: 577 40 0 617

CAMP
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1



FAMILY MEDICINE 3 2 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 11 3 0 14

CASS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 2 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 11 4 0 15

CASTRO
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 1 0 4

CHAMBERS
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 12 3 0 15

CHEROKEE
ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 11 4 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 1 0 10
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 7 1 0 8
PSYCHIATRY 12 1 0 13
PULMONARY DISEASES 0 1 0 1



TOXICOLOGY 0 1 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 62 11 0 73

CHILDRESS
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 12 0 0 12

CLAY
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 7 1 0 8

COCHRAN
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

COKE
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

COLEMAN
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 6 2 0 8

COLLIN
ADDICTION MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ADDICTION MEDICINE - AN 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - PM 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
ADULT RECONSTRUCTION 2 0 0 2
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 0 2 0 2
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 22 1 0 23
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY 142 19 0 161
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 13 1 0 14
BODY IMAGING 1 0 0 1
BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 7 2 0 9



CARDIOLOGY 40 3 0 43
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 41 2 0 43
CARDIOVASCULAR IMAGING 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 10 1 0 11
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 14 0 0 14
CHILD NEUROLOGY 9 2 0 11
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 12 0 0 12
COSMETIC DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 5 0 0 5
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
DERMATOLOGY 56 2 0 58
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
DIABETES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 76 7 0 83
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 116 35 0 151
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 23 1 0 24
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 9 0 0 9
FAMILY MEDICINE 204 58 0 262
FAMILY PRACTICE 106 33 0 139
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 54 6 0 60
GENERAL PRACTICE 7 3 0 10
GENERAL SURGERY 74 11 0 85
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 3 0 0 3
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 8 0 0 8
HAIR TRANSPLANT 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 24 2 0 26
HOSPITALIST 36 7 0 43
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 16 2 0 18
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2



INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 2 0 4
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED/REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 412 37 0 449
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 26 3 0 29
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 10 1 0 11
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
MUSCULOSKELETAL IMAGING 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEONATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEPHROLOGY 31 1 0 32
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 35 1 0 36
NEUROLOGY 62 2 0 64
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NUCLEAR RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NUTRITION 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 140 15 0 155
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 11 0 0 11
OPHTHALMOLOGY 36 0 0 36
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 6 0 0 6
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 13 0 0 13
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 72 9 0 81
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 20 3 0 23
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDICS 4 1 0 5
OTHER SPECIALTY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 27 0 0 27
OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 4 1 0 5
PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 16 1 0 17
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
PATHOLOGY 23 1 0 24
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 14 3 0 17
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 9 0 0 9



PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 14 3 0 17
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 5 1 0 6
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 274 26 0 300
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 37 9 0 46
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 20 0 0 20
PLASTIC SURGERY 17 1 0 18
PLASTIC SURGERY WITHIN THE HEAD AND NECK 1 0 0 1
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 2 0 0 2

PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 171 17 0 188
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 17 1 0 18
PULMONARY DISEASES 12 0 0 12
PULMONARY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 5 1 0 6
RADIOLOGY 94 2 0 96
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 13 0 0 13
RHEUMATOLOGY 24 3 0 27
SLEEP MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 9 0 0 9
THORACIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
TOXICOLOGY 0 1 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 2 0 0 2
UNSPECIFIED 2 1 0 3
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
UROGYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
UROLOGIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 30 1 0 31
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 4 1 0 5



VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 6 0 0 6
TOTAL: 3050 362 0 3412

COLLINGSWORTH
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

COLORADO
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 3 0 5
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 28 4 0 32

COMAL
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 8 0 0 8
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 4 1 0 5
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
COSMETIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 7 0 0 7
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 40 2 0 42
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 35 6 0 41
FAMILY PRACTICE 28 5 0 33
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 2 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 13 1 0 14
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1



GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 2 1 0 3
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 25 5 0 30
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 15 3 0 18
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 1 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 8 0 0 8
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS 17 4 0 21
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 3 1 0 4
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE - AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 10 0 0 10
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 0 1 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 0 1 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA HYPERBARIC MED (EMER MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 4 0 0 4
TOTAL: 281 40 0 321

COMANCHE
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 5 0 8
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 7 6 0 13

CONCHO
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

COOKE
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2



FAMILY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 2 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 29 6 0 35

CORYELL
ANESTHESIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 12 5 0 17
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 1 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 1 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 36 8 0 44

CRANE
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

CROCKETT
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 0 1 0 1

CROSBY
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

CULBERSON
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 2 0 3
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 17 5 0 22
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 14 4 0 18
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1



TOTAL: 35 11 0 46
DALLAM

EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 0 0 9

DALLAS
ABDOMINAL RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - IM 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - PD 4 0 0 4
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ALLERGY 4 0 0 4
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 41 3 0 44
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 7 0 0 7
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 45 4 0 49
ANESTHESIOLOGY 919 106 0 1025
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 30 4 0 34
BEHAVIORAL NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
BREAST IMAGING 5 1 0 6
BREAST ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 27 1 0 28
CARDIOLOGY 100 2 0 102
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 14 1 0 15
CARDIOTHORACIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 122 3 0 125
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 16 0 0 16
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 29 1 0 30
CHILD NEUROLOGY 26 1 0 27
CLINICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL NEUROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 6 0 0 6
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 33 0 0 33
COSMETIC DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 3 0 0 3
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE - NEUROSURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2



CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 17 0 0 17
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 16 1 0 17
CYTOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
DERMATOLOGY 133 8 0 141
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 7 0 0 7
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 5 1 0 6
DIABETES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 279 12 0 291
DIAGNOSTIC ROENTGENOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 469 104 0 573
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 77 2 0 79
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 426 115 0 541
FAMILY PRACTICE 220 77 0 297
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 10 0 10
FAMILY PRACTICE/PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
FOOT AND ANKLE, ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 6 4 0 10
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 145 2 0 147
GENERAL PRACTICE 35 16 0 51
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 174 10 0 184
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 5 0 0 5
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 9 0 0 9
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
GERIATRICS 12 1 0 13
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
GERIATRICS GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 16 2 0 18
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
GYNECOLOGY 22 1 0 23
HAIR TRANSPLANT 1 1 0 2
HAND SURGERY 9 0 0 9
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 12 0 0 12
HAND SURGERY - PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 1 1 0 2
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 5 0 0 5
HEMATOLOGY (PATHOLOGY) 4 0 0 4
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 15 0 0 15
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 82 7 0 89
HEPATOLOGY 30 1 0 31



HOSPITALIST 103 21 0 124
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 103 7 0 110
INFECTIOUS DISEASES RESEARCH 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 41 0 0 41
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1414 143 0 1557
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 40 0 0 40
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 33 2 0 35
LABORATORY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 24 3 0 27
MEDICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
MOVEMENT DISORDERS 2 1 0 3
MUSCULOSKELETAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 5 1 0 6
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 41 1 0 42
NEONATOLOGY 17 0 0 17
NEPHROLOGY 141 10 0 151
NEURO-ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEURO-PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEURO-PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 18 1 0 19
NEUROCRITICAL CARE 2 1 0 3
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PEDIATRICS) 1 0 0 1
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PSYCHIATRY
& NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 64 1 0 65
NEUROLOGY 221 27 0 248
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
NEUROMUSCULAR DISEASE 2 0 0 2
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 16 1 0 17
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 14 0 0 14
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 392 23 0 415
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 13 3 0 16
ONCOLOGY 67 2 0 69
OPHTHALMOLOGY 148 5 0 153
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 11 1 0 12
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 9 0 0 9
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 8 1 0 9
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 16 0 0 16
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 21 0 0 21
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 181 8 0 189
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 14 0 0 14



ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 6 1 0 7
ORTHOPEDICS 10 1 0 11
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 0 3 0 3
OTHER SPECIALTY 4 2 0 6
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 63 1 0 64
OTOLARYNGOLOGY (NEUROTOLOGY) 2 0 0 2
OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 8 0 0 8
PAIN & SPINE 3 1 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT 19 1 0 20
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 7 1 0 8
PAIN MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
PAIN MEDICINE (PSYCHIATRY) 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 21 7 0 28
PATHOLOGY 183 17 0 200
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 27 1 0 28
PEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 8 0 0 8
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 45 6 0 51
PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 29 2 0 31
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 17 1 0 18
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 24 0 0 24
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 36 1 0 37
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 26 1 0 27
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 9 0 0 9
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 18 0 0 18
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 14 0 0 14
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 12 0 0 12
PEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 8 0 0 8
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 15 0 0 15
PEDIATRIC RADIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 4 1 0 5
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 22 0 0 22
PEDIATRIC SURGERY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRICS 564 39 0 603
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 64 2 0 66
PEDIATRICS, MEDICAL GENETICS 2 0 0 2
PHARMACOLOGY, CLINICAL 1 0 0 1
PHLEBOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 105 23 0 128



PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 55 0 0 55
PLASTIC SURGERY 65 0 0 65
PLASTIC SURGERY WITHIN THE HEAD AND NECK 1 0 0 1
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 3 0 0 3

PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 12 0 0 12
PSYCHIATRY 440 35 0 475
PSYCHOANALYSIS 4 0 0 4
PUBLIC HEALTH 1 0 0 1
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 2 1 0 3
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 97 5 0 102
PULMONARY DISEASES 35 1 0 36
PULMONARY MEDICINE 14 0 0 14
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 51 0 0 51
RADIOLOGY 236 5 0 241
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 19 0 0 19
RHEUMATOLOGY 66 4 0 70
SLEEP MEDICINE 14 0 0 14
SPINAL CORD INJURY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPINE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - PHYSICAL MEDICINE &
REHABILITATION 1 1 0 2

SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 10 0 0 10
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 4 0 0 4
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 20 1 0 21
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 13 0 0 13
THORACIC SURGERY 16 0 0 16
TOXICOLOGY 9 0 0 9
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 24 1 0 25
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 21 0 0 21
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 2 2 0 4
UNSPECIFIED 6 0 0 6
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 5 1 0 6
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 2 3 0 5
UROGYNECOLOGY 8 0 0 8
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
UROLOGIC SURGERY 11 0 0 11
UROLOGY 71 1 0 72
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 12 1 0 13
VASCULAR MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 3 2 0 5
VASCULAR SURGERY 52 3 0 55
TOTAL: 9844 957 0 10801

DAWSON



FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 5 1 0 6

DEAF SMITH
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 6 2 0 8

DENTON
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 9 1 0 10
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ANESTHESIOLOGY 27 2 0 29
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 7 4 0 11
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOLOGY 11 3 0 14
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 14 0 0 14
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
CHILD NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 41 1 0 42
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 8 1 0 9
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 96 23 0 119
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 11 0 0 11
FAMILY MEDICINE 147 58 0 205
FAMILY PRACTICE 74 26 0 100
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 3 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 3 0 3
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 20 0 0 20
GENERAL PRACTICE 10 2 0 12
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 21 3 0 24
GYNECOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HAND SURGERY 1 0 0 1



HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 10 0 0 10
HOSPITALIST 9 1 0 10
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 8 0 0 8
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 189 16 0 205
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 4 2 0 6
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
LABORATORY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
MEDICAL MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
MUSCULOSKELETAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEONATOLOGY 1 1 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 10 1 0 11
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 3 1 0 4
NEUROLOGY 19 1 0 20
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 51 6 0 57
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 7 0 0 7
OPHTHALMOLOGY 14 0 0 14
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 11 0 0 11
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 36 2 0 38
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 9 0 0 9
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 14 0 0 14
PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 4 0 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PATHOLOGY 14 2 0 16
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 100 10 0 110
PHLEBOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 9 4 0 13
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 8 0 0 8



PLASTIC SURGERY 8 0 0 8
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 1 0 0 1

PSYCHIATRY 45 5 0 50
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY DISEASES 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RADIOLOGY 7 1 0 8
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 6 0 0 6
SLEEP MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - INTERNAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 1 1 0 2
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 1 0 2
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 2 0 0 2
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 13 1 0 14
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 5 0 0 5
TOTAL: 1220 193 0 1413

DEWITT
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 4 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 4 0 8
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 10 0 20

DICKENS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

DIMMIT
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2



OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 0 0 9

DONLEY
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

EASTLAND
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 5 4 0 9

ECTOR
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 14 1 0 15
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 7 0 0 7
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 22 6 0 28
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 4 0 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 37 1 0 38
FAMILY PRACTICE 14 1 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 5 1 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 10 4 0 14
GERIATRICS 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 2 0 0 2
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 57 3 0 60
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGY 2 1 0 3
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 12 7 0 19
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4



ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 3 0 0 3
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 11 0 0 11
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 6 0 0 6
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
RADIATION THERAPY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
UROGYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 284 28 0 312

EL PASO
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 6 1 0 7
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 5 0 0 5
ANESTHESIOLOGY 73 12 0 85
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOLOGY 18 1 0 19
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 24 1 0 25
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 8 1 0 9
CHILD NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 0 1 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 18 1 0 19
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 21 1 0 22
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 140 42 0 182
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 7 1 0 8
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 111 17 0 128
FAMILY PRACTICE 53 4 0 57



FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 24 0 0 24
GENERAL PRACTICE 11 1 0 12
GENERAL SURGERY 45 16 0 61
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HAND SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 2 0 4
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 10 1 0 11
HOSPITALIST 11 0 0 11
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 10 0 0 10
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 224 34 0 258
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 11 1 0 12
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 5 2 0 7
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
MEDICAL TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 11 1 0 12
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 25 1 0 26
NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 17 1 0 18
NEUROLOGY 17 2 0 19
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NUCLEAR RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 5 1 0 6
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 75 11 0 86
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 9 0 0 9
OPHTHALMOLOGY 25 3 0 28
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 6 0 0 6
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 10 0 0 10
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 45 6 0 51
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 3 1 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 4 0 0 4
ORTHOPEDICS 4 0 0 4
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 15 1 0 16
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2



PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 5 0 0 5
PAIN MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 28 1 0 29
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 2 2 0 4
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 10 1 0 11
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 9 0 0 9
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 125 5 0 130
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
PHLEBOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 13 2 0 15
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 6 0 0 6
PLASTIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 55 3 0 58
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 17 1 0 18
PULMONARY DISEASES 8 0 0 8
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RADIOLOGY 28 3 0 31
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 5 1 0 6
SLEEP MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 4 0 0 4
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
UROGYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
UROLOGIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
UROLOGY 15 1 0 16



VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 5 3 0 8
TOTAL: 1591 201 0 1792

ELLIS
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 1 0 6
CARDIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 0 0 3
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 21 6 0 27
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 25 17 0 42
FAMILY PRACTICE 22 7 0 29
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 1 0 3
GASTROENTEROLOGY 5 1 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 8 0 0 8
GYNECOLOGY 0 1 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 2 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 31 6 0 37
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 4 0 0 4
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 8 5 0 13
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 5 1 0 6
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 14 2 0 16
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 200 52 0 252



ERATH
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 2 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 1 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRICS 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 34 9 0 43

FALLS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

FANNIN
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 2 0 5
INTERNAL MEDICINE 7 2 0 9
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 17 6 0 23

FAYETTE
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 1 0 7
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 22 2 0 24

FISHER
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

FLOYD



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 7 2 0 9

FORT BEND
1 0 0 1

ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 12 0 0 12
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY 41 3 0 44
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
ARTHRITIS & JOINT IMPLANT SURGERY 1 0 0 1
BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 8 0 0 8
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 24 1 0 25
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 8 2 0 10
CHILD NEUROLOGY 3 1 0 4
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
COSMETIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 33 1 0 34
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 15 1 0 16
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 72 10 0 82
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 14 1 0 15
FAMILY MEDICINE 175 45 0 220
FAMILY PRACTICE 83 9 0 92
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
FOOT AND ANKLE, ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 36 5 0 41
GENERAL PRACTICE 10 0 0 10
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 25 2 0 27
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 2 1 0 3
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2



HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 10 0 0 10
HOSPITALIST 26 3 0 29
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 7 0 0 7
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 11 1 0 12
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 232 17 0 249
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEPHROLOGY 8 0 0 8
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 7 0 0 7
NEUROLOGY 32 2 0 34
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 6 0 0 6
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 70 7 0 77
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
ONCOLOGY 6 0 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY 11 0 0 11
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 35 1 0 36
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 3 1 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 13 0 0 13
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
PATHOLOGY 8 0 0 8
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 158 16 0 174
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 17 4 0 21
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 9 0 0 9
PLASTIC SURGERY 9 0 0 9



PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 84 6 0 90
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
PULMONARY DISEASES 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 6 1 0 7
RADIOLOGY 14 0 0 14
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 14 2 0 16
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 0 1 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 2 0 0 2
UROGYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 19 0 0 19
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 6 0 0 6
TOTAL: 1517 150 0 1667

FRANKLIN
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

FREESTONE
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
HOSPITALIST 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 4 0 14

FRIO
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 2 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 0 0 5
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1



PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 17 3 0 20

GAINES
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 12 2 0 14

GALVESTON
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 14 0 0 14
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 93 13 0 106
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 0 1 0 1
BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOTHORACIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 14 0 0 14
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 6 0 0 6
CHILD NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
CLINICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 1 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 28 1 0 29
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 0 1 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 16 0 0 16
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 60 14 0 74
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 5 0 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 68 10 0 78
FAMILY PRACTICE 33 8 0 41
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 11 0 0 11
GENERAL PRACTICE 4 1 0 5



GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 26 1 0 27
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 4 0 0 4
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HAND SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 5 2 0 7
HOSPITALIST 3 0 0 3
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 17 1 0 18
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 142 21 0 163
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 5 2 0 7
MEDICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 7 2 0 9
NEONATOLOGY 1 1 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 8 1 0 9
NEURO-PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGY 28 0 0 28
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 35 3 0 38
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 17 0 0 17
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 18 2 0 20
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 11 0 0 11
OTOLARYNGOLOGY (NEUROTOLOGY) 1 0 0 1
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 28 2 0 30
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 2 0 0 2



PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRICS 76 7 0 83
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 3 1 0 4
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 10 0 0 10
PLASTIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 54 4 0 58
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
PULMONARY DISEASES 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 6 0 0 6
RADIOLOGY 20 1 0 21
RHEUMATOLOGY 7 2 0 9
SLEEP MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 3 1 0 4
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 0 1 0 1
UNDERSEA HYPERBARIC MED (EMER MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
UROGYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 6 0 0 6
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 8 1 0 9
TOTAL: 1063 112 0 1175

GARZA
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

GILLESPIE



AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 1 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 1 0 10
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 10 0 0 10
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 5 0 0 5
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 80 6 0 86

GOLIAD
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

GONZALES
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 12 2 0 14
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1



PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 31 6 0 37

GRAY
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 11 1 0 12

GRAYSON
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 11 2 0 13
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 4 0 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
CHILD NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 7 0 0 7
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 7 1 0 8
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 16 7 0 23
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 2 0 0 2
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 21 18 0 39
FAMILY PRACTICE 17 6 0 23
GASTROENTEROLOGY 6 3 0 9
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 9 3 0 12
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 1 0 4
HOSPITALIST 6 0 0 6
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 43 4 0 47
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 4 3 0 7
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 5 0 0 5



NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 6 0 0 6
NEUROLOGY 16 1 0 17
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 7 0 0 7
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 7 0 0 7
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 4 0 8
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 1 0 3
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 4 1 0 5
PEDIATRICS 13 1 0 14
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 8 1 0 9
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 9 0 0 9
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
RHEUMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 2 0 0 2
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 0 1 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
VASCULAR MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 1 0 2
TOTAL: 298 63 0 361

GREGG
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 20 0 0 20
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 1 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2



DERMATOLOGY 3 1 0 4
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 9 1 0 10
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 38 12 0 50
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 14 5 0 19
FAMILY PRACTICE 15 0 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 8 1 0 9
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 6 1 0 7
GERIATRICS 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HOSPITALIST 6 0 0 6
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 71 11 0 82
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 6 0 0 6
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGY 4 0 0 4
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 19 0 0 19
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 1 0 5
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11 0 0 11
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 5 2 0 7
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 22 2 0 24
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 6 2 0 8
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY DISEASES 3 0 0 3



RADIATION ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RADIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 6 0 0 6
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 375 43 0 418

GRIMES
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 0 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 15 2 0 17

GUADALUPE
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 0 1 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 7 1 0 8
CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 1 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 15 2 0 17
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 17 9 0 26
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 2 0 11
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 3 1 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 10 4 0 14
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 11 0 0 11
OPHTHALMOLOGY 5 0 0 5
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 9 3 0 12



PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 0 1 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 118 27 0 145

HALE
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 0 1 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 1 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 1 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 23 10 0 33

HAMILTON
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 7 1 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 17 1 0 18

HANSFORD
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 1 2 0 3

HARDEMAN
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

HARDIN
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 1 0 6
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1



TOTAL: 14 2 0 16
HARRIS

ABDOMINAL RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 2 2 0 4
ADDICTION MEDICINE - IM 2 0 0 2
ADDICTIVE DISEASES 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
ADOLESCENT & YOUNG ADULT MEDICINE - FP 0 1 0 1
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - IM 2 0 0 2
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - PD 5 0 0 5
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 8 0 0 8
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 22 2 0 24
ALLERGY 6 0 0 6
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 67 4 0 71
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 16 0 0 16
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 49 4 0 53
ANESTHESIOLOGY 978 53 0 1031
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 38 6 0 44
ANGIOGRAPHY & INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
BEHAVIORAL NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
BODY IMAGING 1 0 0 1
BREAST IMAGING 17 1 0 18
BREAST ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 32 1 0 33
CARDIOLOGY 188 10 0 198
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 23 0 0 23
CARDIOTHORACIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 244 4 0 248
CARDIOVASCULAR IMAGING 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 57 1 0 58
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 51 4 0 55
CHILD NEUROLOGY 62 1 0 63
CLINICAL GENETICS 5 0 0 5
CLINICAL MOLECULAR GENETICS 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL NEUROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 15 0 0 15
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 42 1 0 43
COMPLEX GENERAL SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CORNEA REFRACTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 2 2 0 4
CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 4 1 0 5
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE - NEUROSURGERY 2 1 0 3



CRITICAL CARE ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 33 5 0 38
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 32 4 0 36
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 8 0 0 8
DERMATOLOGY 260 7 0 267
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
DERMOPATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 6 1 0 7
DIABETES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 482 34 0 516
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 12 0 0 12
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 5 1 0 6
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 847 144 0 991
EMERGENCY/TRAUMA RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 145 7 0 152
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 770 148 0 918
FAMILY PRACTICE 457 67 0 524
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 8 1 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 8 0 8
FOOT AND ANKLE, ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 13 0 0 13
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 257 7 0 264
GENERAL PRACTICE 95 9 0 104
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 349 19 0 368
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
GENETICS 14 0 0 14
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 9 0 0 9
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 12 0 0 12
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 13 0 0 13
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 10 0 0 10
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 47 0 0 47
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 0 2 0 2
GYNECOLOGY 43 0 0 43
HAIR TRANSPLANT 4 1 0 5
HAND SURGERY 8 1 0 9
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 17 0 0 17
HAND SURGERY - PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 0 2 0 2
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 14 0 0 14
HEMATOLOGY (PATHOLOGY) 11 0 0 11
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 29 0 0 29
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 193 4 0 197
HEPATOLOGY 12 2 0 14



HOSPITALIST 109 21 0 130
IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 133 3 0 136
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 2 1 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 105 3 0 108
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 8 1 0 9
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 2 1 0 3
INTERNAL MED/REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2128 167 0 2295
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 93 4 0 97
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 76 3 0 79
LABORATORY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
LEGAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 33 2 0 35
MEDICAL GENETICS 12 1 0 13
MEDICAL MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MICROSURGERY 2 0 0 2
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
MOLECULAR GENETIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MOLECULAR GENETIC PATHOLOGY (MEDICAL
GENETICS) 1 0 0 1

MOVEMENT DISORDERS 2 0 0 2
MUSCULOSKELETAL IMAGING 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 69 7 0 76
NEONATOLOGY 36 4 0 40
NEPHROLOGY 205 9 0 214
NEURO-ONCOLOGY 6 0 0 6
NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEURO-PATHOLOGY 6 0 0 6
NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEURO-PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 22 1 0 23
NEUROCRITICAL CARE 3 0 0 3
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PEDIATRICS) 4 0 0 4
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PSYCHIATRY
& NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 126 4 0 130
NEUROLOGY 338 15 0 353
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
NEUROMUSCULAR DISEASE 1 1 0 2
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 1 0 1
NUCLEAR IMAGING AND THERAPY 1 0 0 1
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 33 0 0 33
NUCLEAR RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1



NUTRITION 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICAL ANESTHESIA 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS 4 0 0 4
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 35 1 0 36
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 688 45 0 733
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 13 2 0 15
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 41 3 0 44
ONCOLOGY 183 4 0 187
OPHTHALMOLOGY 243 2 0 245
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 5 0 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 10 0 0 10
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 10 0 0 10
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 5 0 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 39 0 0 39
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 34 0 0 34
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 262 7 0 269
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 30 1 0 31
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 12 0 0 12
ORTHOPEDICS 10 0 0 10
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 0 2 0 2
OTHER SPECIALTY 14 1 0 15
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 14 1 0 15
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 145 1 0 146
OTOLARYNGOLOGY (NEUROTOLOGY) 2 0 0 2
OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 5 0 0 5
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 27 1 0 28
PAIN & SPINE 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 28 5 0 33
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 5 2 0 7
PAIN MEDICINE 24 2 0 26
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 43 3 0 46
PATHOLOGY 377 7 0 384
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 34 2 0 36
PEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 8 0 0 8
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 68 5 0 73
PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 9 1 0 10
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 66 6 0 72
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 33 1 0 34
PEDIATRIC FORENSIC MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 35 3 0 38
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 98 5 0 103
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 25 3 0 28
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 20 2 0 22
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 14 0 0 14
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 22 1 0 23
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 30 0 0 30
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 7 0 0 7
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 12 0 0 12



PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 19 1 0 20
PEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 32 2 0 34
PEDIATRIC RADIOLOGY 16 1 0 17
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION MEDICINE 10 4 0 14
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 12 2 0 14
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 30 0 0 30
PEDIATRIC SURGERY (NEUROLOGY) 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 7 2 0 9
PEDIATRICS 1335 113 0 1448
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 99 5 0 104
PEDIATRICS, MEDICAL GENETICS 2 0 0 2
PHARMACOLOGY, CLINICAL 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 148 28 0 176
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 129 4 0 133
PLASTIC SURGERY 90 1 0 91
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 4 0 0 4

PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
PROCEDURAL DERMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 728 46 0 774
PSYCHOANALYSIS 2 0 0 2
PSYCHOSOMATIC MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PUBLIC HEALTH 1 0 0 1
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 147 16 0 163
PULMONARY DISEASES 58 1 0 59
PULMONARY MEDICINE 22 0 0 22
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 145 1 0 146
RADIOLOGY 410 23 0 433
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 30 1 0 31
RHEUMATOLOGY 89 3 0 92
RHINOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ROENTGENOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SLEEP MEDICINE 10 0 0 10
SPINAL CORD INJURY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
SPINE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 6 6 0 12
SPORTS MEDICINE - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 8 0 0 8
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PHYSICAL MEDICINE &
REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1

SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 18 0 0 18
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 11 1 0 12



SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 71 0 0 71
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 28 0 0 28
THORACIC SURGERY 28 2 0 30
TOXICOLOGY 12 0 0 12
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 20 0 0 20
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 15 1 0 16
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 3 0 0 3
UNSPECIFIED 5 0 0 5
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 9 0 0 9
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
UROGYNECOLOGY 15 0 0 15
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 11 0 0 11
UROLOGIC SURGERY 26 0 0 26
UROLOGY 144 1 0 145
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 11 1 0 12
VASCULAR MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 7 0 0 7
VASCULAR SURGERY 64 4 0 68
TOTAL: 16777 1217 0 17994

HARRISON
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 31 3 0 34

HASKELL
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 0 1 0 1

HAYS
ANESTHESIOLOGY 10 1 0 11
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIO-INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 4 1 0 5
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 5 0 0 5
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 10 2 0 12
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 5 0 0 5



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 40 9 0 49
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 41 9 0 50
FAMILY PRACTICE 23 6 0 29
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 2 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 9 0 0 9
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 10 0 0 10
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 3 1 0 4
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 35 5 0 40
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 6 1 0 7
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 19 0 0 19
OPHTHALMOLOGY 6 0 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 10 1 0 11
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 1 0 3
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 39 4 0 43
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 21 0 0 21
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RHEUMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 4 0 0 4
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 349 44 0 393

HEMPHILL
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1



FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 6 0 0 6

HENDERSON
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
FAMILY MEDICINE 9 11 0 20
FAMILY PRACTICE 16 4 0 20
GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 67 18 0 85

HIDALGO
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 1 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY 30 2 0 32
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 9 3 0 12
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 17 1 0 18
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
CHILD NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
COSMETIC SURGERY 1 1 0 2
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 2 1 0 3



DERMATOLOGY 10 4 0 14
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 65 6 0 71
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 11 0 0 11
FAMILY MEDICINE 141 9 0 150
FAMILY PRACTICE 95 5 0 100
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
FOOT AND ANKLE, ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 13 0 0 13
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 41 4 0 45
GERIATRICS 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 13 1 0 14
HOSPITALIST 9 0 0 9
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 8 0 0 8
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 158 9 0 167
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
NEONATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEPHROLOGY 16 0 0 16
NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 10 0 0 10
NEUROLOGY 18 1 0 19
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 48 2 0 50
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 4 1 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY 25 0 0 25
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 3 1 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 20 3 0 23
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 9 0 0 9



OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 1 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 0 1 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
PATHOLOGY 14 0 0 14
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 127 0 0 127
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 8 2 0 10
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 22 0 0 22
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 13 1 0 14
PULMONARY DISEASES 8 0 0 8
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
RADIOLOGY 16 1 0 17
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PAIN MANAGEMENT 0 1 0 1
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
TOXICOLOGY 3 0 0 3
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1



UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 14 0 0 14
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 1 0 2
TOTAL: 1164 67 0 1231

HILL
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 2 0 6
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 2 0 12

HOCKLEY
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 1 0 11

HOOD
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 3 2 0 5
BREAST IMAGING 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 0 2 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 1 2 0 3
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
FAMILY MEDICINE 12 4 0 16
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 4 0 9
GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 1 0 3
HEPATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 8 5 0 13
NEPHROLOGY 0 2 0 2
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 1 0 2
ONCOLOGY 0 1 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 0 2 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 2 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 1 0 0 1



PEDIATRICS 6 1 0 7
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 63 34 0 97

HOPKINS
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 5 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 0 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 1 0 5
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 34 7 0 41

HOUSTON
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 6 0 0 6

HOWARD
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
OBSTETRICS 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 9 1 0 10
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 26 5 0 31

HUDSPETH
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1



HUNT
ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 1 0 4
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 17 6 0 23
FAMILY MEDICINE 14 5 0 19
FAMILY PRACTICE 11 4 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 17 1 0 18
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 6 0 0 6
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRICS 9 2 0 11
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 2 1 0 3
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
UROLOGY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 122 23 0 145

HUTCHINSON
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 1 0 10

JACK
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
TOTAL: 7 4 0 11

JACKSON
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 0 0 9

JASPER
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 0 0 9
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 17 0 0 17

JEFF DAVIS
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

JEFFERSON
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY 35 2 0 37
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 13 0 0 13
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 7 1 0 8
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 8 2 0 10
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 45 7 0 52
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 5 0 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 23 7 0 30
FAMILY PRACTICE 26 7 0 33
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 9 0 0 9
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 10 3 0 13
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 3 0 0 3



INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 66 6 0 72
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 6 1 0 7
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEONATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEPHROLOGY 3 1 0 4
NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 6 0 0 6
NEUROLOGY 7 0 0 7
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 17 3 0 20
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 7 0 0 7
OPHTHALMOLOGY 12 0 0 12
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 18 1 0 19
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 6 0 0 6
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 23 0 0 23
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 5 1 0 6
PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 21 2 0 23
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY DISEASES 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
RADIOLOGY 11 0 0 11
RHEUMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
UROLOGY 7 0 0 7
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 492 47 0 539

JIM WELLS
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 4 0 8



FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
TOTAL: 27 5 0 32

JOHNSON
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 8 0 0 8
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
BREAST IMAGING 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 4 0 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 2 1 0 3
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 18 11 0 29
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 14 6 0 20
FAMILY PRACTICE 14 1 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 6 0 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 6 2 0 8
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
HOSPITALIST 5 0 0 5
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 42 8 0 50
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 11 1 0 12
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 6 0 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 6 1 0 7
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PATHOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRICS 9 2 0 11
PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2



PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 195 38 0 233

JONES
ANESTHESIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 1 0 3

KARNES
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 8 0 0 8

KAUFMAN
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 0 1 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CHILD NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 2 0 6
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 2 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 3 0 12
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 10 2 0 12
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 1 0 5
PSYCHIATRY 23 2 0 25
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 71 15 0 86

KENDALL
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 0 1 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 8 1 0 9
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 6 0 0 6



DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 15 4 0 19
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 3 0 9
GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 8 1 0 9
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 6 0 0 6
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 92 12 0 104

KERR
ADDICTION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIO-INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 1 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 13 3 0 16
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 9 4 0 13
FAMILY PRACTICE 9 4 0 13
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 1 0 4
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5



GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HOSPITALIST 2 1 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 23 4 0 27
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 1 1 0 2
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 3 1 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY 5 0 0 5
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 11 2 0 13
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROGYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
VASCULAR SURGERY 0 2 0 2
TOTAL: 138 29 0 167

KIMBLE
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 4 1 0 5

KINNEY
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 0 1 0 1

KLEBERG
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 5 0 0 5
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 22 1 0 23

KNOX
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2



HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

LA SALLE
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 1 0 2

LAMAR
ANESTHESIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 0 0 3
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 10 1 0 11
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 0 0 5
GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 3 2 0 5
GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 2 0 0 2
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 13 0 0 13
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 6 0 0 6
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 1 0 5
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 5 0 0 5
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 1 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
UNSPECIFIED 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 103 8 0 111

LAMB
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3



FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 6 2 0 8

LAMPASAS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 11 3 0 14

LAVACA
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 2 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 15 2 0 17

LEE
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 3 1 0 4

LEON
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

LIBERTY
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 7 1 0 8
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 5 0 0 5
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 32 3 0 35

LIMESTONE
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1



INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
TOTAL: 15 3 0 18

LIVE OAK
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

LLANO
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 7 2 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 13 5 0 18

LUBBOCK
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 4 0 0 4
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 67 4 0 71
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOLOGY 6 1 0 7
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 15 0 0 15
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 3 1 0 4
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 18 1 0 19
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 45 6 0 51
DIAGNOSTIC ROENTGENOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 48 16 0 64
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 6 0 0 6
FAMILY MEDICINE 72 10 0 82
FAMILY PRACTICE 57 5 0 62
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 3 0 0 3
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 4 1 0 5
GASTROENTEROLOGY 20 0 0 20
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 32 1 0 33
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1



GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HAND SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 6 0 0 6
HOSPITALIST 14 3 0 17
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 124 8 0 132
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 18 0 0 18
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 7 0 0 7
NEUROLOGY 16 0 0 16
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 28 2 0 30
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 3 2 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY 24 1 0 25
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 28 1 0 29
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
OTHER SPECIALTY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 9 0 0 9
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 11 0 0 11
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 10 0 0 10
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC FORENSIC MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 2 1 0 3



PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 74 8 0 82
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 6 1 0 7
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PSYCHIATRY 78 5 0 83
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
PULMONARY DISEASES 8 0 0 8
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 7 0 0 7
RADIOLOGY 28 1 0 29
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 1 1 0 2
RHEUMATOLOGY 5 0 0 5
SPORTS MEDICINE - EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 4 0 0 4
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
UROLOGY 14 0 0 14
VASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 1093 85 0 1178

LYNN
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 4 0 0 4

MADISON
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 9 2 0 11

MARION
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

MARTIN



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 2 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 5 3 0 8

MASON
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

MATAGORDA
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 28 5 0 33

MAVERICK
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 0 1 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
NEPHROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 3 1 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 8 0 0 8
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 35 6 0 41

MCCULLOCH
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
TOTAL: 4 0 0 4



MCLENNAN
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - PD 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 4 1 0 5
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 33 2 0 35
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 1 0 3
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 8 0 0 8
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 8 0 0 8
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 49 9 0 58
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 4 0 0 4
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 100 23 0 123
FAMILY PRACTICE 40 9 0 49
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 2 0 2
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 8 0 0 8
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 15 1 0 16
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HOSPITALIST 4 2 0 6
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 4 1 0 5
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 31 9 0 40
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 10 0 0 10
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 8 1 0 9
NEURO-PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGY 3 1 0 4
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 30 1 0 31
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
ONCOLOGY 5 1 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY 12 0 0 12



OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 13 1 0 14
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 1 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PATHOLOGY 4 2 0 6
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 23 5 0 28
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 8 2 0 10
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 21 0 0 21
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 3 2 0 5
PULMONARY DISEASES 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RADIOLOGY 10 1 0 11
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
UROGYNECOLOGY 0 1 0 1
UROLOGY 7 1 0 8
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 547 91 0 638

MEDINA
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 0 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1



PEDIATRICS 0 1 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 22 3 0 25

MENARD
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 0 1 0 1

MIDLAND
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 0 1 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 14 0 0 14
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 4 0 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 5 1 0 6
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 17 4 0 21
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 16 1 0 17
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 0 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 6 0 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 3 1 0 4
HAND SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 3 0 0 3
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 41 3 0 44
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 11 2 0 13
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 2 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1



ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 20 1 0 21
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 1 0 3
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 8 0 0 8
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 12 0 0 12
RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 3 0 0 3
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 4 0 0 4
VASCULAR SURGERY 2 1 0 3
TOTAL: 249 22 0 271

MILAM
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 2 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 6 2 0 8

MILLS
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 0 1 0 1

MITCHELL
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 3 2 0 5

MONTAGUE
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 5 3 0 8

MONTGOMERY
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1



ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 6 0 0 6
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 5 0 0 5
ANESTHESIOLOGY 45 1 0 46
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 9 0 0 9
BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
CARDIOLOGY 22 0 0 22
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 20 0 0 20
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 5 0 0 5
CHILD NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 28 1 0 29
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 77 17 0 94
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 12 1 0 13
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 135 34 0 169
FAMILY PRACTICE 66 13 0 79
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
GASTROENTEROLOGY 30 0 0 30
GENERAL PRACTICE 9 1 0 10
GENERAL SURGERY 24 3 0 27
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 3 2 0 5
GYNECOLOGY 6 0 0 6
HAND SURGERY 0 2 0 2
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 1 0 4
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 11 0 0 11
HOSPITALIST 14 4 0 18
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 14 1 0 15
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 8 0 0 8
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 184 18 0 202
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 18 1 0 19
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
MEDICAL INFORMATICS 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3



NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
NEONATOLOGY 1 2 0 3
NEPHROLOGY 12 2 0 14
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 16 1 0 17
NEUROLOGY 32 1 0 33
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 8 0 0 8
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 71 8 0 79
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
ONCOLOGY 10 1 0 11
OPHTHALMOLOGY 16 0 0 16
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 41 3 0 44
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 5 0 0 5
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 14 0 0 14
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE (PSYCHIATRY) 1 1 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PATHOLOGY 7 1 0 8
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 1 0 4
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 1 0 2
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 102 9 0 111
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PHLEBOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 12 3 0 15



PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 8 0 0 8
PLASTIC SURGERY 9 0 0 9
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 42 3 0 45
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 0 1 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 12 1 0 13
PULMONARY DISEASES 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 11 1 0 12
RADIOLOGY 17 1 0 18
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 4 0 0 4
RHEUMATOLOGY 13 1 0 14
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PHYSICAL MEDICINE &
REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1

SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 2 0 0 2
UNDERSEA HYPERBARIC MED (EMER MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 11 0 0 11
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 5 0 0 5
TOTAL: 1404 151 0 1555

MOORE
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 1 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 17 2 0 19

MORRIS
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

MOTLEY



CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

NACOGDOCHES
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 0 1 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 0 1 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 2 1 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 3 0 0 3
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 5 2 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE 11 1 0 12
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 8 1 0 9
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 13 1 0 14
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 5 0 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY 6 0 0 6
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 2 0 3
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 3 0 7
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 3 1 0 4
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 0 1 0 1
RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 103 16 0 119

NAVARRO
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4



FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 2 0 3
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 12 2 0 14
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 43 8 0 51

NOLAN
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 2 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 0 1 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 12 3 0 15

NUECES
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 48 5 0 53
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 17 0 0 17
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 5 0 0 5
CHILD NEUROLOGY 4 0 0 4
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11 1 0 12



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 66 54 0 120
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 3 1 0 4
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 55 33 0 88
FAMILY PRACTICE 48 15 0 63
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 5 0 5
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 8 0 0 8
GENERAL PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 26 2 0 28
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 6 1 0 7
HOSPITALIST 10 2 0 12
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 99 20 0 119
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 4 1 0 5
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
MEDICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
NEONATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 17 0 0 17
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 9 0 0 9
NEUROLOGY 9 0 0 9
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 34 2 0 36
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 16 1 0 17
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 24 0 0 24
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 0 2 0 2
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 10 0 0 10
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 10 0 0 10



PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 9 1 0 10
PEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 11 0 0 11
PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC FORENSIC MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 101 7 0 108
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 13 0 0 13
PHLEBOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 9 0 0 9
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 18 0 0 18
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 6 0 0 6
RADIOLOGY 19 0 0 19
RHEUMATOLOGY 3 1 0 4
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
THORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 2 0 0 2
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
UROLOGY 6 0 0 6
VASCULAR RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 888 161 0 1049

OCHILTREE
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1



FAMILY PRACTICE 1 2 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 3 0 6

ORANGE
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 6 0 12
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 28 6 0 34

PALO PINTO
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 0 0 5
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 29 3 0 32

PANOLA
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 2 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 6 2 0 8

PARKER
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 0 2 0 2
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 0 1 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 0 2 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 10 9 0 19
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 14 11 0 25



FAMILY PRACTICE 7 8 0 15
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 2 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 1 0 4
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 2 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 2 1 0 3
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 11 3 0 14
NEUROLOGY 1 1 0 2
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 2 0 6
ONCOLOGY 0 3 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 9 0 13
PSYCHIATRY 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 95 63 0 158

PARMER
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
TOTAL: 3 1 0 4

PECOS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 11 3 0 14



POLK
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
FAMILY PRACTICE 7 1 0 8
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 1 0 5
PEDIATRICS 5 0 0 5
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 45 3 0 48

POTTER
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 23 2 0 25
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 1 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 14 1 0 15
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 5 0 0 5
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 12 0 0 12
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 31 6 0 37
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 5 0 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 44 7 0 51
FAMILY PRACTICE 15 7 0 22
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 7 0 0 7
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 20 0 0 20
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 15 0 0 15
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 60 4 0 64
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 1 0 2
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 6 0 0 6
NEUROCRITICAL CARE 0 1 0 1



NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGY 10 0 0 10
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 22 2 0 24
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY 12 0 0 12
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 17 2 0 19
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 2 1 0 3
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 5 0 0 5
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 24 1 0 25
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 18 1 0 19
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
PULMONARY DISEASES 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
RADIOLOGY 19 1 0 20
RHEUMATOLOGY 9 0 0 9
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 1 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 8 0 0 8
VASCULAR SURGERY 4 0 0 4
TOTAL: 493 43 0 536

PRESIDIO
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 1 0 4

RAINS
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1



RANDALL
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 15 4 0 19
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE 12 5 0 17
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 3 1 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
PULMONARY DISEASES 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 81 13 0 94

REAGAN
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

REAL
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

RED RIVER
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEPATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 5 0 0 5

REEVES
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 2 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2



OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 9 5 0 14

REFUGIO
CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 7 2 0 9

ROCKWALL
ADOLESCENT & YOUNG ADULT MEDICINE - FP 2 0 0 2
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 0 2 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 12 0 0 12
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 4 0 0 4
CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
COSMETIC SURGERY 2 2 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 4 0 0 4
DERMATOLOGY 6 3 0 9
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 20 5 0 25
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 4 0 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 25 9 0 34
FAMILY PRACTICE 22 9 0 31
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 2 0 3
GASTROENTEROLOGY 12 0 0 12
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 3 0 5
GENERAL SURGERY 13 0 0 13
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 4 2 0 6
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 8 0 0 8
INTERNAL MEDICINE 22 6 0 28
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 16 2 0 18
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 23 4 0 27
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 9 2 0 11
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2



PEDIATRICS 30 0 0 30
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 3 2 0 5
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 5 0 0 5
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
UROLOGY 8 0 0 8
TOTAL: 303 55 0 358

RUNNELS
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 8 1 0 9

RUSK
ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 20 9 0 29
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 1 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 19 2 0 21
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 2 0 6
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 4 0 0 4
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 70 16 0 86

SABINE
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 5 0 0 5

SAN AUGUSTINE
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

SAN JACINTO
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

SAN PATRICIO



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 3 0 8
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 17 8 0 25

SAN SABA
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 1 0 2

SCURRY
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 1 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 11 2 0 13

SHACKELFORD
FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 0 1 0 1

SHELBY
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 6 0 0 6

SMITH
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - AN 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - PM 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 5 1 0 6
ANESTHESIOLOGY 61 2 0 63
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 6 0 0 6
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 8 0 0 8
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 16 0 0 16
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 2 0 5
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3



COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 4 0 0 4
DERMATOLOGY 10 1 0 11
DERMOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 18 1 0 19
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 68 17 0 85
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 8 2 0 10
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 64 22 0 86
FAMILY PRACTICE 39 13 0 52
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 23 1 0 24
GENERAL PRACTICE 3 2 0 5
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 30 0 0 30
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 9 1 0 10
HOSPITALIST 15 1 0 16
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 6 0 0 6
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 118 31 0 149
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 12 0 0 12
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
MOVEMENT DISORDERS 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
NEPHROLOGY 13 0 0 13
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 13 0 0 13
NEUROLOGY 19 1 0 20
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 30 6 0 36
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 5 1 0 6
ONCOLOGY 8 0 0 8
OPHTHALMOLOGY 17 1 0 18
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 3 0 0 3



ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 6 0 0 6
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 27 6 0 33
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 2 1 0 3
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 8 0 0 8
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 0 1 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
PATHOLOGY 11 0 0 11
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 42 2 0 44
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 16 3 0 19
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PLASTIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 32 5 0 37
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 10 1 0 11
PULMONARY DISEASES 3 1 0 4
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 19 0 0 19
RHEUMATOLOGY 9 0 0 9
SLEEP MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 0 1 0 1
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 1 0 2
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
UROLOGIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
UROLOGY 9 2 0 11
VASCULAR SURGERY 6 1 0 7
TOTAL: 944 141 0 1085

SOMERVELL
ANESTHESIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3



FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 9 2 0 11

STARR
ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRICS 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 22 0 0 22

STEPHENS
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 1 0 3

STONEWALL
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

SUTTON
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 1 0 2

SWISHER
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
TOTAL: 4 1 0 5

TARRANT
ABDOMINAL RADIOLOGY 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 2 0 3
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - IM 0 1 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - PM 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - IM 1 0 0 1
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 3 3 0 6
ALLERGY 2 0 0 2
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 17 2 0 19
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 11 1 0 12
ANESTHESIOLOGY 166 28 0 194
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 15 4 0 19
BLOOD BANKING 0 1 0 1



BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
BREAST IMAGING 2 0 0 2
BREAST ONCOLOGY 1 1 0 2
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 14 0 0 14
CARDIO-INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
CARDIOLOGY 33 7 0 40
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 54 4 0 58
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 13 0 0 13
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 16 5 0 21
CHILD NEUROLOGY 14 1 0 15
CLINICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 1 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 17 0 0 17
CORNEA REFRACTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 1 1 0 2
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 6 1 0 7
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 5 0 0 5
CYTOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 63 11 0 74
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 2 1 0 3
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 93 4 0 97
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 2 0 0 2
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 325 136 0 461
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 25 3 0 28
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 324 119 0 443
FAMILY PRACTICE 172 100 0 272
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 8 4 0 12
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 23 0 23
FAMILY PRACTICE/PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
FOOT AND ANKLE, ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 6 3 0 9
FORENSIC PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 82 11 0 93
GENERAL PRACTICE 26 11 0 37
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 98 16 0 114
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
GENETICS 2 0 0 2
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 3 2 0 5
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 2 1 0 3
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 0 1 0 1



GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 7 1 0 8
GYNECOLOGIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
GYNECOLOGY 11 4 0 15
HAND SURGERY 4 0 0 4
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 9 1 0 10
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 3 0 0 3
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 22 6 0 28
HEPATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 58 15 0 73
IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 43 5 0 48
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 6 2 0 8
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 518 139 0 657
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 34 3 0 37
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 9 1 0 10
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 11 2 0 13
MEDICAL GENETICS 3 0 0 3
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 39 1 0 40
NEONATOLOGY 8 0 0 8
NEPHROLOGY 64 9 0 73
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PEDIATRICS) 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 35 4 0 39
NEUROLOGY 64 8 0 72
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 10 0 10
NUCLEAR MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 4 3 0 7
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 190 56 0 246
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 13 4 0 17
ONCOLOGY 17 9 0 26
OPHTHALMOLOGY 72 4 0 76
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 5 0 0 5
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 20 0 0 20
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 129 13 0 142
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 14 2 0 16



ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 7 2 0 9
ORTHOPEDICS 4 0 0 4
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 0 3 0 3
OTHER SPECIALTY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 39 2 0 41
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PAIN & SPINE 1 1 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT 8 3 0 11
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 3 3 0 6
PAIN MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 9 0 0 9
PATHOLOGY 47 2 0 49
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 12 3 0 15
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 14 1 0 15
PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 16 4 0 20
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 10 1 0 11
PEDIATRIC FORENSIC MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 6 1 0 7
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 16 1 0 17
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 9 2 0 11
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 6 1 0 7
PEDIATRIC RADIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 8 1 0 9
PEDIATRIC SURGERY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 326 58 0 384
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 0 2 0 2
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 17 1 0 18
PEDIATRICS, MEDICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
PHLEBOLOGY 1 3 0 4
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 49 38 0 87
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 36 2 0 38
PLASTIC SURGERY 22 0 0 22
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PROCEDURAL DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 158 52 0 210
PUBLIC HEALTH 0 1 0 1



PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 19 2 0 21
PULMONARY DISEASES 18 1 0 19
PULMONARY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 15 1 0 16
RADIOLOGY 51 3 0 54
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 8 0 0 8
RHEUMATOLOGY 19 4 0 23
SLEEP MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
SPINE AND SPORTS MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 7 3 0 10
SPORTS MEDICINE - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 1 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE - PHYSICAL MEDICINE &
REHABILITATION 0 1 0 1

SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 7 0 0 7
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 2 2 0 4
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 6 0 0 6
THORACIC SURGERY 2 1 0 3
TOXICOLOGY 5 2 0 7
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 11 0 0 11
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 10 2 0 12
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 2 2 0 4
UNSPECIFIED 2 0 0 2
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 7 1 0 8
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 0 2 0 2
UROGYNECOLOGY 3 1 0 4
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 10 2 0 12
UROLOGY 56 6 0 62
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
VASCULAR SURGERY 23 2 0 25
TOTAL: 4285 1059 0 5344

TAYLOR
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 18 3 0 21
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 0 0 3
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 5 0 0 5
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 4 1 0 5
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4



EMERGENCY MEDICINE 20 10 0 30
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 3 1 0 4
FAMILY MEDICINE 20 5 0 25
FAMILY PRACTICE 12 6 0 18
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 9 1 0 10
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 11 3 0 14
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 7 0 0 7
HOSPITALIST 5 1 0 6
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 38 12 0 50
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 2 1 0 3
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
NEPHROLOGY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGY 5 0 0 5
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 12 1 0 13
ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9 1 0 10
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 7 3 0 10
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 1 0 3
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN & SPINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 1 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 5 1 0 6
PEDIATRICS 15 2 0 17
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 0 2 0 2
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 5 3 0 8
PUBLIC HEALTH 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 14 1 0 15



RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 0 1 0 1
UNSPECIFIED 0 1 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 0 1 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 301 72 0 373

TERRY
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 8 0 0 8

THROCKMORTON
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 0 0 1

TITUS
ANESTHESIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 0 0 3
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 6 0 0 6
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 2 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 4 3 0 7
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 6 0 0 6
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1



UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 53 9 0 62

TOM GREEN
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 26 0 0 26
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 2 0 0 2
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 6 0 0 6
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 30 4 0 34
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 21 2 0 23
FAMILY PRACTICE 12 5 0 17
GASTROENTEROLOGY 5 1 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
GENERAL SURGERY 6 0 0 6
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 0 1 0 1
HOSPITALIST 8 1 0 9
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 46 8 0 54
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGY 2 1 0 3
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 7 3 0 10
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 5 0 0 5
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PATHOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRICS 14 2 0 16
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 1 0 3
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 6 0 0 6
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1



RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 14 0 0 14
RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UNSPECIFIED 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
UROLOGIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
UROLOGY 4 0 0 4
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 293 34 0 327

TRAVIS
ABDOMINAL SURGERY 2 1 0 3
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - FP 2 0 0 2
ADDICTION MEDICINE - IM 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION MEDICINE - PM 1 0 0 1
ADDICTION PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 8 0 0 8
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - IM 1 0 0 1
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE - PD 3 0 0 3
ADULT RECONSTRUCTION 1 0 0 1
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ALLERGY 2 1 0 3
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 26 1 0 27
ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY & LAB MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 18 3 0 21
ANESTHESIOLOGY 253 7 0 260
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 16 2 0 18
BLOOD BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 18 1 0 19
CARDIOLOGY 37 3 0 40
CARDIOTHORACIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 55 1 0 56
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 13 0 0 13
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 35 3 0 38
CHILD NEUROLOGY 17 2 0 19
CLINICAL AND LABORATORY IMMUNOLOGY
(PEDIATRICS) 1 0 0 1

CLINICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 12 0 0 12
COSMETIC DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
COSMETIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CRITICAL CARE (SURGERY) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE (TRAUMA) 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2



CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 4 0 0 4
CYTOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 5 0 0 5
DERMATOLOGY 92 8 0 100
DERMATOPATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DERMOPATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 77 5 0 82
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 299 55 0 354
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 26 2 0 28
ENDOVASCULAR SURGICAL NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EPILEPSY 1 0 0 1
FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 258 56 0 314
FAMILY PRACTICE 176 30 0 206
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 5 1 0 6
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 6 0 6
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 6 1 0 7
GASTROENTEROLOGY 54 1 0 55
GENERAL PRACTICE 27 3 0 30
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
GENERAL SURGERY 90 7 0 97
GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GENETICS 3 0 0 3
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 3 0 0 3
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
GERIATRICS 2 0 0 2
GERIATRICS - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGIC ONCOLOGY 8 0 0 8
GYNECOLOGY 17 0 0 17
HAIR TRANSPLANT 0 1 0 1
HAND SURGERY 4 1 0 5
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 6 0 0 6
HAND SURGERY - SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEAD AND NECK SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 27 0 0 27
HEPATOLOGY 4 0 0 4
HOSPITALIST 43 5 0 48
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 19 0 0 19
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 14 1 0 15
INTERNAL MED - PREV MED 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 546 67 1 614
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 17 1 0 18
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 11 1 0 12
LEGAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 19 0 0 19



MEDICAL GENETICS 1 0 0 1
MICROSURGERY 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
MOVEMENT DISORDERS 1 0 0 1
MULTIDISCIPLINARY CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 31 0 0 31
NEONATOLOGY 13 2 0 15
NEPHROLOGY 33 1 0 34
NEURO-ONCOLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEURO-PHYSIOLOGY (NEUROLOGY) 1 0 0 1
NEURO-PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEUROCRITICAL CARE 0 1 0 1
NEURODEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (PEDIATRICS) 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 42 0 0 42
NEUROLOGY 75 8 0 83
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 2 1 0 3
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 2 0 2
NUTRITION 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS 1 1 0 2
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 5 2 0 7
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 189 20 0 209
OCCUPATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 4 5 0 9
ONCOLOGY 14 0 0 14
OPHTHALMOLOGY 96 4 0 100
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 5 0 0 5
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY - GLAUCOMA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 6 0 0 6
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 9 0 0 9
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 14 0 0 14
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 98 2 0 100
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 6 0 0 6
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 4 0 0 4
ORTHOPEDICS 7 0 0 7
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
OTHER SPECIALTY 4 1 0 5
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 46 0 0 46
OTOLOGY/NEUROTOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 6 0 0 6
PAIN & SPINE 2 1 0 3
PAIN MANAGEMENT 10 1 0 11
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 2 0 0 2



PAIN MEDICINE 3 2 0 5
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 10 3 0 13
PATHOLOGY 58 2 0 60
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 21 0 0 21
PEDIATRIC DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 25 0 0 25
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC FORENSIC MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 7 1 0 8
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 10 3 0 13
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 12 4 0 16
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 4 0 0 4
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 3 3 0 6
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 3 1 0 4
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 10 1 0 11
PEDIATRIC OPHTHALMOLOGY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRIC ORTHOPEDICS 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 9 1 0 10
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 4 1 0 5
PEDIATRIC REHABILITATION MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC RHEUMATOLOGY 6 1 0 7
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 11 0 0 11
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRICS 345 40 0 385
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 34 0 0 34
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 55 10 0 65
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 33 1 0 34
PLASTIC SURGERY 26 1 0 27
PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
PSYCHIATRY 329 31 0 360
PSYCHOANALYSIS 2 0 0 2
PUBLIC HEALTH 1 0 0 1
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 27 2 0 29
PULMONARY DISEASES 11 0 0 11
PULMONARY MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 12 0 0 12
RADIOLOGY 57 3 0 60
REPRODUCTIVE ENDOCRINOLOGY AND INFERTILITY 15 0 0 15
RHEUMATOLOGY 18 2 0 20
SLEEP MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 2 0 0 2



SPORTS MEDICINE - PHYSICAL MEDICINE &
REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1

SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 5 0 0 5
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 9 0 0 9
THORACIC SURGERY 3 0 0 3
TOXICOLOGY 5 0 0 5
TRANSPLANT SURGERY 3 0 0 3
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 8 1 0 9
UNSPECIFIED 6 0 0 6
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 5 2 0 7
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
UROGYNECOLOGY 5 1 0 6
UROLOGIC SURGERY 8 0 0 8
UROLOGY 40 0 0 40
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
VASCULAR NEUROLOGY 2 1 0 3
VASCULAR SURGERY 19 0 0 19
TOTAL: 4539 452 1 4992

TRINITY
FAMILY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 1 1 0 2

TYLER
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 8 1 0 9

UPSHUR
DERMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 2 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 8 4 0 12

UPTON
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 3 0 0 3

UVALDE
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 5 2 0 7
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 2 1 0 3



GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 5 2 0 7
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 1 0 3
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 30 7 0 37

VAL VERDE
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE 5 1 0 6
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HOSPITALIST 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 4 1 0 5
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 6 0 0 6
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 36 3 0 39

VAN ZANDT
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
PEDIATRICS 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 9 5 0 14

VICTORIA
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 11 0 0 11
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 3 1 0 4
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 5 0 0 5
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 12 4 0 16



FAMILY MEDICINE 21 4 0 25
FAMILY PRACTICE 17 1 0 18
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 1 0 2
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 0 0 3
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 1 0 2
GENERAL SURGERY 9 2 0 11
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HOSPITALIST 4 1 0 5
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 25 2 0 27
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 5 0 0 5
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 8 0 0 8
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 4 1 0 5
OTOLARYN & FACIAL PLASTIC SURGERY 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS 7 2 0 9
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 1 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
RHEUMATOLOGY 0 1 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 191 24 0 215

WALKER
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 0 1 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 6 0 0 6



FAMILY MEDICINE 7 9 0 16
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 2 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 4 0 0 4
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 4 0 0 4
INTERNAL MEDICINE 7 0 0 7
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 5 0 0 5
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
PUBLIC HEALTH 1 0 0 1
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 63 14 0 77

WALLER
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 10 0 0 10

WARD
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 4 0 0 4

WASHINGTON
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 5 2 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 10 0 0 10
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 1 0 7
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 4 0 0 4



OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 1 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS 5 0 0 5
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 51 4 0 55

WEBB
ADDICTION MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY 1 0 0 1
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 0 1 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 7 0 0 7
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 3 1 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 4 0 0 4
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 6 0 0 6
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 25 4 0 29
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 2 0 0 2
FAMILY MEDICINE 30 9 0 39
FAMILY PRACTICE 22 0 0 22
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 1 1 0 2
GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 0 0 3
GENERAL PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 8 0 0 8
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 40 2 0 42
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEPHROLOGY 7 0 0 7
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
NEUROLOGY 5 1 0 6
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 13 1 0 14
ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 7 0 0 7
OTHER SPECIALTY 1 0 0 1



OTOLARYNGOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 18 1 0 19
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 8 0 0 8
PULMONARY DISEASES 3 0 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
RADIOLOGY 4 1 0 5
RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
UROLOGIC ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 5 0 0 5
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
VASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 280 22 0 302

WHARTON
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 6 2 0 8
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 2 0 5
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 1 0 4
URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 28 6 0 34

WHEELER
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
PATHOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 2 0 4

WICHITA
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ANESTHESIOLOGY 9 0 0 9
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 1 0 2



CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 10 0 0 10
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
DERMATOLOGY 1 3 0 4
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 5 1 0 6
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 17 3 0 20
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 25 6 0 31
FAMILY PRACTICE 24 4 0 28
FAMILY PRACTICE - EMERGENCY MED 2 0 0 2
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 7 0 0 7
GENERAL PRACTICE 2 1 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 13 0 0 13
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (FAMILY PRACTICE) 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY - INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
HOSPITALIST 2 2 0 4
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MEDICINE 31 6 0 37
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 4 0 0 4
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 6 0 0 6
NEUROLOGY 6 2 0 8
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 2 1 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 13 3 0 16
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 4 0 0 4
OPHTHALMOLOGY - ANTERIOR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 7 2 0 9
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 5 0 0 5
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 6 0 0 6
PEDIATRICS 11 3 0 14
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PLASTIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 21 3 0 24
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 4 0 0 4
PULMONARY DISEASES 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
RHEUMATOLOGY 3 1 0 4



SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
THERAPEUTIC RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UNDERSEA AND HYPERBARIC MED (PREV MED) 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
UROLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 284 44 0 328

WILBARGER
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 1 2 0 3
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 7 0 0 7
TOTAL: 14 3 0 17

WILLACY
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 6 0 0 6

WILLIAMSON
ADDICTION PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
AEROSPACE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ALLERGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 9 0 0 9
ANATOMIC/CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 3 1 0 4
ANESTHESIOLOGY 30 5 0 35
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 5 0 0 5
CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
CARDIOLOGY 22 0 0 22
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 10 2 0 12
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 2 0 0 2
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 8 1 0 9
CHILD NEUROLOGY 4 0 0 4
COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY 0 1 0 1
CRANIOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
DERMATOLOGY 30 5 0 35
DEVELOPMENTAL-BEHAVIORAL PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 17 1 0 18
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 89 27 0 116
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 6 1 0 7
FAMILY MEDICINE 98 19 0 117
FAMILY PRACTICE 53 11 0 64
FAMILY PRACTICE/OMM 0 4 0 4



FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 2 1 0 3
FP/OSTEO MANIPULATION MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
GASTROENTEROLOGY 31 0 0 31
GENERAL PRACTICE 4 1 0 5
GENERAL PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 20 1 0 21
GERIATRIC MEDICINE (INTERNAL MED) 1 0 0 1
GERIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 0 1 0 1
GERIATRICS 1 0 0 1
GYNECOLOGY 3 1 0 4
HAND SURGERY - ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 20 0 0 20
HOSPITALIST 13 4 0 17
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 2 1 0 3
INTEGRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 5 1 0 6
INTERNAL MED/REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 154 18 0 172
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 12 0 0 12
INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 5 0 0 5
MATERNAL AND FETAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
MOHS MICROGRAPHIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
MUSCULOSKELETAL RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
NEONATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 11 0 0 11
NEURO-ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEURO-RADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 11 0 0 11
NEUROLOGY 18 4 0 22
NEUROLOGY/DIAGNOSTIC RAD/NEURORADIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROMUSCULOSKELETAL MEDICINE/OMT 0 1 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 54 4 0 58
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
ONCOLOGY 2 0 0 2
OPHTHALMOLOGY 20 0 0 20
OPHTHALMOLOGY - CORNEA 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - RECONST SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OPHTHALMOLOGY - VITREOUS SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 11 0 0 11
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 23 0 0 23
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 12 0 0 12
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PAIN MANAGEMENT 4 0 0 4
PAIN MANAGEMENT/REHAB MED 1 0 0 1



PAIN MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PAIN MEDICINE (PSYCHIATRY) 1 0 0 1
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 4 1 0 5
PATHOLOGY 5 0 0 5
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (EM) 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY MEDICINE (PEDS) 9 0 0 9
PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC HOSPITAL MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC INTENSIVE CARE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PEDIATRIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRIC UROLOGY 2 0 0 2
PEDIATRICS 116 12 0 128
PEDIATRICS, ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
PHLEBOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 13 5 0 18
PLASTIC & RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY 11 0 0 11
PLASTIC SURGERY 4 0 0 4
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 1 0 0 1

PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 50 2 0 52
PUBLIC HEALTH/PREVENTIVE MEDICINE (GENERAL) 1 1 0 2
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 9 0 0 9
PULMONARY DISEASES 3 1 0 4
PULMONARY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 7 0 0 7
RADIOLOGY 13 0 0 13
RHEUMATOLOGY 9 1 0 10
SLEEP MEDICINE 1 2 0 3
SPORTS MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - FAMILY MEDICINE 1 1 0 2
SPORTS MEDICINE - ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
SPORTS MEDICINE - PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
SURGICAL BREAST ONCOLOGY 0 2 0 2
SURGICAL ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
THORACIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
TOXICOLOGY 1 0 0 1
URGENT CARE - FAMILY PRACTICE 1 1 0 2



URGENT CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
UROGYNECOLOGY 0 1 0 1
UROLOGY 15 0 0 15
VASCULAR AND INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY 3 0 0 3
VASCULAR SURGERY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 1192 150 0 1342

WILSON
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 5 0 0 5
FAMILY MEDICINE 13 1 0 14
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 0 0 4
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 0 1 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 2 0 0 2
TOTAL: 32 2 0 34

WINKLER
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - EMERGENCY MED 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 4 1 0 5

WISE
ANESTHESIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASES 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 1 0 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 3 1 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 11 5 0 16
GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 2 0 0 2
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 2 0 0 2
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 2 1 0 3
OPHTHALMOLOGY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 2 0 0 2
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 3 1 0 4
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
PSYCHIATRY 2 0 0 2
PULMONARY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1



RHEUMATOLOGY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 0 1 0 1
VASCULAR SURGERY 0 1 0 1
TOTAL: 55 12 0 67

WOOD
ADMINISTRATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 3 0 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 7 3 0 10
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 2 0 8
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 25 7 0 32

YOAKUM
FAMILY MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
FAMILY PRACTICE 2 0 0 2
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 5 0 0 5

YOUNG
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 2 1 0 3
FAMILY MEDICINE 8 1 0 9
FAMILY PRACTICE 6 1 0 7
GENERAL SURGERY 3 0 0 3
INTERNAL MED - PEDS 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 20 3 0 23

ZAVALA
INTERNAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 1 0 0 1
TOTAL: 2 0 0 2

UNKNOWN
ADULT RECONSTRUCTIVE ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
ANESTHESIOLOGY 9 2 0 11
ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN MANAGEMENT 1 0 0 1
CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (IM) 1 0 0 1
DERMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1 0 0 1
EMERGENCY MEDICINE 9 3 0 12
ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 0 1 0 1
FAMILY MEDICINE 2 2 0 4
FAMILY PRACTICE 4 4 0 8



GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
GENERAL PRACTICE 1 0 0 1
GENERAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
GENETICS 1 0 0 1
HEMATOLOGY/ONCOLOGY 3 0 0 3
HOSPITALIST 1 1 0 2
INFECTIOUS DISEASES 1 0 0 1
INTERNAL MEDICINE 29 0 0 29
INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEONATAL-PERINATAL MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
NEPHROLOGY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
NEUROLOGY 4 1 0 5
NEUROLOGY & PSYCHIATRY 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS 1 0 0 1
OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY 9 2 0 11
OPHTHALMOLOGY 2 0 0 2
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY OF THE SPINE 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDIC TRAUMA 1 0 0 1
ORTHOPEDICS 1 0 0 1
OSTEO MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
OTOLARYNGOLOGY 1 0 0 1
OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 3 0 0 3
PALLIATIVE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
PATHOLOGY 2 1 0 3
PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY (PEDS) 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC GASTROENTEROLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRIC PULMONOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PEDIATRICS 14 1 0 15
PEDIATRICS, CARDIOLOGY 1 0 0 1
PHYSICAL MED. & REHABILITATION 2 1 0 3
PREVENTIVE - OCCUPATIONAL - ENVIRONMENTAL
MED 0 1 0 1

PSYCHIATRY 7 1 0 8
PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 1 0 0 1
RADIATION ONCOLOGY 1 0 0 1
RADIOLOGY 4 0 0 4
RHEUMATOLOGY 2 0 0 2
SLEEP MEDICINE 0 1 0 1
SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 1 0 0 1
THORACIC CARDIOVASCULAR SURGERY 1 0 0 1
TRAUMATIC SURGERY 1 0 0 1
UROLOGY 3 0 0 3
TOTAL: 149 23 0 172

TOTALS: 69028 8192 1 77221


